

Alamosa Round-UP PO Box 59 Alamosa CO 81101 (602) 571-0535



ATV/Motocross

Demolition Derby Entry Form

(Please use ink and print clearly)

(Make Check or Money Order Payable to Alamosa Round-UP) (please check one)

e Car \$40	Mini Car \$35	Old School Car \$40	PowerWheels \$20	Barrel Race \$2
Drivers Name			Age	
Mailing	Address			
City, Sta	te, Zip			
Derby Ca	ur#	_2 nd Choice		
Make & Y	Year of Car			
-	of Car (5 will be a	·		
		2		
		4		

<u>All pitmen/women must be checked in prior to the Driver's Meeting 1 Hour 30 Minutes</u> <u>Prior to Derby. (5:00pm) (NO EXCEPTIONS)</u>

I the undersigned have read the above entry form and official rules, thoroughly understanding that I will be entering the Alamosa Round-UP Demolition Derby, under the above conditions and will accept the track in it's present conditions. I also understand that if my car/pick-up is not removed from the area of the Alamosa fairgrounds immediately following this "Demolition Derby", I will have to pay \$100.00 plus the towing expense to the Alamosa Round-UP Committee. In signing this waiver I remove all responsibilities of the Alamosa Round-UP Committee and the City of Alamosa, from any responsibility for Bodily Injuries that could occur to me in the area or pit area of the "Demolition Derby", before, during, or after the derby. A parent or legal guardian must accompany any person driving under the age of 18 years. Only Licensed Drivers 16 and older allowed.

Signature of Driver

Signature of Legal Guardian

Derby: Saturday June 15, 2024 6:30PM